Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 17
VALVE DRAIN ASSEMBLY
1.50
0.41
3.69
Element Grades

Miniature Manifold Regulator
MR02 Series
How to Order
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 19
Miniature Manifold Regulator
MR02 Series
Flow Ratings
Dimensions
Product Cross Section
TOP
BOTTOM
FRONT
SIDE
re
d
uc
ed
 p
re
ss
ur
e
air flow
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.20
Oxygen Concentrator Regulator
The 03 series specialty miniature regulator is designed for applications requiring
precision control at a very low cost. Used primarily in OEM applications, the 03
series can be applied in applications using air, nitrogen, oxygen, water, and other
inert gases/fluids. Its lightweight all plastic design allows use in many specialty
environments. This regulator has been applied successfully in many different
markets including:
Oxygen: concentrators, analyzers, anesthesia
Adhesive:  Applicators, metering equipment
Paint:  spray systems, head control
Water service: filtration, control, aeration
Test equipment: leak test, air gauging, flow test
Features
• Flows accurate to 0.1 psi in low flow applications
• Four spring ranges available as a standard.  0-15 psi, 0-30 psi, 0-60 psi,
0-100psi.
• Relieving or non relieving models.
• Tamper-resistant or adjustable designs available.
• Body Design Features
	 101 /102 series
• Barb fitting outlet designed for use with 1/4 inch id tubing allows fast assembly.
• Threaded 1/8 supply is male eliminates extra fitting.
• Tamperproof or preset knob.
	 201 / 202 series
• Barb fitting outlet designed for use with 1/8 inch id tubing allows fast
assembly.
• Manifold inlet and outlet ports.
• Quick assembly with fixed height dimension.
• Tamperproof or preset knob.
Application
Specifications
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
Temperature Range: 	 40-120F (4-50C)
Max inlet Pressure: 	 150 PSIG (10bar)
Weight:
SCFM with 100psi inlet set at 75 psi: 70 lpm
SCFM with 100psi inlet set at 60 psi: 50 lpm
SCFM with 100psi inlet set at 40 psi: 30 lpm
SCFM with 100psi inlet set at 10 psi: 10 lpm
Body Material: 	 Delrin
R03N-101 R03N-102
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 21
Oxygen Concentrator Regulator
Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
R03N-201 R03N-202
How to Order
R03 101N
Series
Oxygen Concentrator  Regulator
Style
R = Relieveing
N = Non-Relieveing
Model
101/102 = 1/8 NPT Bottom Connection
    (barb outlet, see drawings)
201/202 = Manifold Inlet/Outlet (see drawings)
-
Numatics FRL
Accessories and Options
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.22
Gauges
214-194 pictured
Numatics gauges are widely used on compressors, filter/regulators (‘piggy-
backs’), water pumps, paint sprayers, and a variety of other applications for mea-
suring the pressure of the air passing through the component.
Numatics Liquid Filled pressure gauges provide maximum service life for your
pneumatic gauge applications. Each glycerine filled model is designed to prevent
harmful environments or severe vibration from causing premature gauge failure.
Application
Specifications
All Numatics Gauges
Sizes:  1.5”, 2”
Case:  Black ABS Composite
Ring:  None
Window:  Polycarbonate
Dial:  Green, Red, and Black on White Background
Pointer:  Black Aluminum
Socket:  Brass
Liquid Filled Gauges
Liquid Used: Glycerine
Connection: Center Back Mount
Features
•	 Utilizes a Power Flex movement with polyester segment, contributing to longer
gauge life.
•	 ABS (Acrylonitrile, Butadiene, Styrene) casing is ideal for rugged applications
and harsh environmental conditions
•	 Full view polycarbonate window for better dial visibility.
GA300 pictured
Available Models
Numatics Gauges
Model	 Face	 Thread	 Pressure Range	 Pressure Range
	 Diameter	 Size	 (PSIG)	 (BAR)
GB005	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-5	 0-0.5
RB005	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-5	 0-0.5
GB015	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-15	 0-1.0
RB015	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-15	 0-1.0
GA030	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
RA030	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
GA060	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
RA060	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
GA100	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
RA100	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
GA160	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
RA160	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
GA300	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-300	 0-20.0
RA300	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-300	 0-20.0
GB030	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
RB030	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
GB060	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
RB060	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
GB100	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
RB100	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
GB160	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
RB160	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
GB300	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-300	 0-20.0
RB300	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-300	 0-20.0